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WEDDLE GEN 3 S45 CHEVY BELLHOUSING EXTERNAL REFERENCE DIMENSIONS 
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[30.675 in]

548.13 mm
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[.150 in]
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[11.339 in]
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82.90 mm
[3.264 in]

105.36 mm
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SECTION G-G
Main Case Mounting Hole Detail

Notes:
1. Dimensions are approximate.
2. Input splines: 28.58mm, 26 splines, 30  P.A. (1-1/8" Chevy fine spline).
3. Complete transaxle weight approximately 84 kg (185lb.)


